FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh

NOTICE

Dated:08/10,/2022

Following candidates are provisionally selected for the Admission into the B.Sc. 1st
Semester in Agricultural Sciences, RGU:

Sl. No.
1

N U1 WD

Sl. No.

N Ol = WD

Sl. No.

Form Number

RGCUCT?22000376
RGCUCT22000636
RGCUCT?22000407
RGCUCT22000295
RGCUCT?22000405
RGCUCT22000675

Form Number

RGCUCT22000237
RGCUCT22000139
RGCUCT?22000496
RGCUCT?22000110
RGCUCT?22000333
RGCUCT?22000023

Form Number

RGCUCT22000321
RGCUCT22000614
RGCUCT22000394

Form Number

RGCUCT22000312
RGCUCT22000564
RGCUCT?22000567

Form Number
RGCUCT22000297
RGCUCT22000314

OPEN SELECTED
Name

RISHIKA P

NANCY SAHANI
SANGEETH VARMA SV
SHREJAL SINGH
ARCHAS

VISMAY VINOD

OPEN WAITING

Name

ASHLI

RABI NARAYAN PATRA
POOJA RAI
SWARNADEEP SAHA
SANCHITA TRIPATHI
SANGAMITHRA S

EWS SELECTED
Name
SAYEDUL AWAL
SHALINI PRIYA
NEHAL KUMAR

EWS WAITING
Name
RUDRA NARAYAN TIWARI
JTAUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY
SASWATIKA SAHOO

OBC SELECTED
Name
SM AKASH
SABBU AKHTER

Final Score
560.47
450.13
446.51
440.35
426.60
426.23

Final Score
388.79
385.40
376.21
348.80
342.36
331.25

Final Score
441.18
428.13
407.03

Final Score
401.14
394.32
393.72

Final Score
543.89
516.90
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Form Number
RGCUCT22000328
RGCUCT22000511

Form Number
RGCUCT22000179

Form Number
RGCUCT22000144

Form Number

RGCUCT22000078
RGCUCT?22000358
RGCUCT22000092
RGCUCT?22000013
RGCUCT22000535
RGCUCT?22000487
RGCUCT?22000526
RGCUCT22000499
RGCUCT?22000458
RGCUCT22000671
RGCUCT22000629
RGCUCT?22000380
RGCUCT22000640
RGCUCT?22000415
RGCUCT22000454
RGCUCT?22000416
RGCUCT?22000470
RGCUCT?22000406

Form Number

RGCUCT?22000388
RGCUCT22000571
RGCUCT?22000588
RGCUCT22000184
RGCUCT?22000115
RGCUCT22000400
RGCUCT22000009
RGCUCT?22000125
RGCUCT?22000367
RGCUCT?22000573

OBC WAITING
Name

SARIPALLI LAKSHMI PRASANNA

RIDAM RA]J

SC SELECTED
Name
MUSKAN JONWAL

SC WAITING
Name
MOCHARLA SANGEETHA

ST SELECTED
Name
KUMARI SHRUTI BHAGAT
AIDO BURANG
NAMANG PANGGAM
REMI MIBANG
APIN TATEN
ASU TARI
SHUBHNIT KISKU
SINGKHIO TUNGI
AYANG PERTIN
SANLUM SINGPHO
LUKTO RAKSAP
KHONA KENO LONGKHO
KETHAVATH SRIDHAR
DUMANI MURMU
ABHISHEK KUMAR BEDIA
LOBSANG TENZIN
ANU NASI
NANGRAM BOMI

ST WAITING
Name
MEYLIN MOSSANG
KOJ KOJI
ADARSH UIKEY
MUSUKHA BASUMATARY
KADUM TAGA
TAILYANG SUMA
SAGAR MEENA
NIKHIL JOY REANG
MILLO ANYA
NAYARA CHALA BHAGAT

Final Score
455.58
431.31

Final Score
349.59

Final Score
335.12

Final Score
362.47
347.80
330.67
316.63
299.38
283.27
278.39
278.07
270.12
243.21
242 .49
240.22
230.35
226.64
224.04
220.93
216.32
214.54

Final Score
204.18
190.84
175.68
159.79
157.03
156.11
154.90
141.76
134.81
131.98



PwD = Nil

SPORTS SELECTED
Sl. No. Form Number Name Final Score
1 RGCUCT22000259 ANSHUMAN CHAKRAVORTY 267.77
SPORTS WAITING
Sl. No. Form Number Name Final Score
1 RGCUCT22000076 SHUPRIT KUMAR 261.82

Guidelines for Admission:

Candidates are required to visit the Samarth portal link https://rgucuet.samarth.edu.in/ for
online payment w.e.f. 10th October 2022 to 12th October 2022 (not later than 11:59 PM). The fee
structure for admission to BSc Agri 1st semester program is Rs. 15,925/- only. Candidates
should email a copy of the online money receipt of the admission fee payment transaction along
with Marksheet and pass certificates of 10th & 12th (Original/Provisional/Bonafide) standard,
Sports certificate (if applicable), Caste & EWS certificate (if applicable) to
the hod.agrisci@rgu.ac.in by 13th October 2022.

If any selected candidate fails to take Admission by paying the Admission fee latest by 12th
October 2022 till 11.59 PM; his/ her seat will be transferred to wait-listed candidates. In case of a
resultant vacancy (if any) will be filled up by the wait-listed candidates as per the University
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(Prof. Sumpam Tangjang)
Dean & Coordinator
Faculty of Agricultural Sciences
Rajiv Gandhi University



