FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

Rajiv Gandhi University Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh

Dated:08/10/2022

NOTICE

Following candidates are provisionally selected for the Admission into the B.Sc. 1st Semester in Agricultural Sciences, RGU:

		OPEN SELECTED					
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score				
1	RGCUCT22000376	RISHIKA P	560.47				
2	RGCUCT22000636	NANCY SAHANI	450.13				
3	RGCUCT22000407	SANGEETH VARMA S V	446.51				
4	RGCUCT22000295	SHREJAL SINGH	440.35				
5	RGCUCT22000405	ARCHA S	426.60				
6	RGCUCT22000675	VISMAY VINOD	426.23				
OPEN WAITING							
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score				
1	RGCUCT22000237	ASHLI	388.79				
2	RGCUCT22000139	RABI NARAYAN PATRA	385.40				
3	RGCUCT22000496	POOJA RAI	376.21				
4	RGCUCT22000110	SWARNADEEP SAHA	348.80				
5	RGCUCT22000333	SANCHITA TRIPATHI	342.36				
6	RGCUCT22000023	SANGAMITHRA S	331.25				
		FMC CELECTED					
C1 No	Form Number	EWS SELECTED Name	Final Score				
51. No.	RGCUCT22000321		441.18				
2	RGCUCT22000321 RGCUCT22000614	SHALINI PRIYA	428.13				
3	RGCUCT22000814 RGCUCT22000394	NEHAL KUMAR	426.13				
3	NGCUC122000394	NEI IAL KUMAK	407.03				
		EWS WAITING					
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score				
1	RGCUCT22000312	RUDRA NARAYAN TIWARI	401.14				
2	RGCUCT22000564	JIAUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY	394.32				
3	RGCUCT22000567	SASWATIKA SAHOO	393.72				
		OBC SELECTED					
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score				
1	RGCUCT22000297	S M AKASH	543.89				
2	RGCUCT22000314	SABBU AKHTER	516.90				

OBC WAITING

OBC WAITING						
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score			
1	RGCUCT22000328	SARIPALLI LAKSHMI PRASANNA	455.58			
2	RGCUCT22000511	RIDAM RAJ	431.31			
		SC SELECTED				
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score			
1	RGCUCT22000179	MUSKAN JONWAL	349.59			
C1 N	T	SC WAITING	E' 10			
	Form Number	Name	Final Score			
1	RGCUCT22000144	MOCHARLA SANGEETHA	335.12			
		ST SELECTED				
Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score			
1	RGCUCT22000078	KUMARI SHRUTI BHAGAT	362.47			
2	RGCUCT22000358	AIDO BURANG	347.80			
3	RGCUCT22000092	NAMANG PANGGAM	330.67			
4	RGCUCT22000013	REMI MIBANG	316.63			
5	RGCUCT22000535	APIN TATEN	299.38			
6	RGCUCT22000487	ASU TARI	283.27			
7	RGCUCT22000526	SHUBHNIT KISKU	278.39			
8	RGCUCT22000499	SINGKHIO TUNGI	278.07			
9	RGCUCT22000458	AYANG PERTIN	270.12			
10	RGCUCT22000671	SANLUM SINGPHO	243.21			
11	RGCUCT22000629	LUKTO RAKSAP	242.49			
12	RGCUCT22000380	KHONA KENO LONGKHO	240.22			
13	RGCUCT22000640	KETHAVATH SRIDHAR	230.35			
14	RGCUCT22000415	DUMANI MURMU	226.64			
15	RGCUCT22000454	ABHISHEK KUMAR BEDIA	224.04			
16	RGCUCT22000416	LOBSANG TENZIN	220.93			
17	RGCUCT22000470	ANU NASI	216.32			
18	RGCUCT22000406	NANGRAM BOMI	214.54			
C1 NI	Form Name 1	ST WAITING	Final Carry			
	Form Number RGCUCT22000388	Name MEYLIN MOSSANG	Final Score 204.18			
1 2	RGCUCT22000586 RGCUCT22000571	KOJ KOJI	190.84			
3	RGCUCT22000571	ADARSH UIKEY				
			175.68			
4 5	RGCUCT22000184 RGCUCT22000115	MUSUKHA BASUMATARY KADUM TAGA	159.79 157.03			
	RGCUCT22000115 RGCUCT22000400	TAILYANG SUMA	157.03 156.11			
6 7	RGCUCT22000400 RGCUCT22000009	SAGAR MEENA	156.11			
8	RGCUCT22000009 RGCUCT22000125	NIKHIL JOY REANG	154.90			
9	RGCUCT22000125 RGCUCT22000367	MILLO ANYA	134.81			
9 10	RGCUCT22000367 RGCUCT22000573	NAYARA CHALA BHAGAT	134.81			
10	NGCUC122000373	INATANA CITALA DHAGAT	131.98			

PwD = Nil

SPORTS SELECTED

	Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score		
	1	RGCUCT22000259	ANSHUMAN CHAKRAVORTY	267.77		
SPORTS WAITING						
	Sl. No.	Form Number	Name	Final Score		
	1	RCCLICT22000076	SHI IPRIT KI IMAR	261.82		

Guidelines for Admission:

Candidates are required to visit the Samarth portal link https://rgucuet.samarth.edu.in/ for online payment w.e.f. 10th October 2022 to 12th October 2022 (not later than 11:59 PM). The fee structure for admission to BSc Agri 1st semester program is Rs. 15,925/- only. Candidates should email a copy of the online money receipt of the admission fee payment transaction along with Marksheet and pass certificates of 10th & 12th (Original/Provisional/Bonafide) standard, Sports certificate (if applicable), Caste & EWS certificate (if applicable) to the https://rgucuet.samarth.edu.in/ for

If any selected candidate fails to take Admission by paying the Admission fee latest by 12th October 2022 till 11.59 PM; his/her seat will be transferred to wait-listed candidates. In case of a resultant vacancy (if any) will be filled up by the wait-listed candidates as per the University Admission Notice.

(Prof. Sumpam Tangjang)

Dean & Coordinator Faculty of Agricultural Sciences Rajiv Gandhi University